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IKING OF WEEKLY 2019.
9.9.2019. Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice 9.9.2019. 09:30. .. . .

Practice started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 1:44.781 +1.623 12:14:36.626 1 1:56.875 +9.381 11:43:14.138
(27) Luca ZANUTTO 17 1:44.766 +1.608 12:16:21.392 2 1:50.037 +2.543 11:45:04.175
1 1:57.426 +16.220 10:50:30.160 18 1:45.057 +1.899 12:18:06.449 3 1:49.309 +1.815 11:46:53.484
1:52.909 +11.703 10:52:23.069 19 13:13.743  +11:30.585 12:31:20.192 4 1:48.786 +1.292 11:48:42.270
3 1:52.093 +10.887 10:54:15.162 20 1:43.158 12:33:03.350 5 1:47.494 11:50:29.764
4 1:50.910 +9.704 10:56:06.072 21 1:43.642 +0.484 12:34:46.992
5 22:48.105  +21:06.899 11:18:54.177 (23) Ugo GRILLO
6 1:47.865 +6.659 11:20:42.042 (73) Raniero GIOMETTI 1 2:03.520 +14.439 11:45:07.126
7 1:46.372 +5.166 11:22:28.414 1 2:23.694 +39.932 11:43:27.491 2 1:57.789 +8.708 11:47:04.915
8 1:45.707 +4.501 11:24:14.121 2 2:13.147 +29.385 11:45:40.638 3 1:54.027 +4.946 11:48:58.942
9 1:44.357 +3.151 11:25:58.478 3 2:10.705 +26.943 11:47:51.343 4 1:51.695 +2.614 11:50:50.637
10 1:44.296 +3.090 11:27:42.774 4 13:57.954  +12:14.192 12:01:49.297 5 1:50.975 +1.894 11:52:41.612
11 1:44.007 +2.801 11:29:26.781 5 6:35.134 +4:51.372 12:08:24.431 6 1:50.981 +1.900 11:54:32.593
12 33:03.853  +31:22.647 12:02:30.634 6 2:06.543 +22.781 12:10:30.974 7 1:49.223 +0.142 11:56:21.816
13 1:42.005 +0.799 12:04:12.639 7 2:03.392 +19.630 12:12:34.366 8 1:50.010 +0.929 11:58:11.826
14 1:42.031 +0.825 12:05:54.670 8 1:58.488 +14.726 12:14:32.854 9 1:49.081 12:00:00.907
15 1:41.206 12:07:35.876 9 1:59.806 +16.044 12:16:32.660
16 1:41.234 +0.028 12:09:17.110 10 11:26.275 +9:42.513 12:27:58.935 (5) Alessandro BELLAMOLI
11 1:52.274 +8.512 12:29:51.209 1 2:15.086 +25.863 10:14:45.661
(88) Marco ZILIOTTO 12 1:50.607 +6.845 12:31:41.816 2 2:10.781 +21.558 10:16:56.442
1 2:03.883 +22.176 11:14:25.328 13 1:48.015 +4.253 12:33:29.831 3 2:08.628 +19.405 10:19:05.070
2 13:19.702  +11:37.995 11:27:45.030 14 1:45.102 +1.340 12:35:14.933 4 1:13:16.204  1:11:26.981 11:32:21.274
3 2:00.285 +18.578 11:29:45.315 15 1:43.762 12:36:58.695 5 2:03.194 +13.971 11:34:24.468
4 1:59.721 +18.014 11:31:45.036 6 1:59.509 +10.286 11:36:23.977
5 1:58.420 +16.713 11:33:43.456 (520) Gianduzzo ORAR 7 1:57.091 +7.868 11:38:21.068
6 1:55.487 +13.780 11:35:38.943 1 1:50.634 +6.352 12:40:38.341 8 1:55.503 +6.280 11:40:16.571
7 1:53.643 +11.936 11:37:32.586 2 1:50.026 +5.744 12:42:28.367 9 1:53.788 +4.565 11:42:10.359
8 1:51.697 +9.990 11:39:24.283 3 1:44.282 12:44:12.649 10 1:52.442 +3.219 11:44:02.801
9 1:51.905 +10.198 11:41:16.188 11 1:51.272 +2.049 11:45:54.073
10 1:52.492 +10.785 11:43:08.680 (096) Pierluigi TODERO 12 1:49.223 11:47:43.296
1 1:50.786 +9.079 11:44:59.466 1 1:56.799 +12.245 11:35:49.336
12 1:48.174 +6.467  11:46:47.640 2 1:51.833 +7.279  11:37:41.169 (69) Christian BERGAMASCO
13 22:28.297  +20:46.590 12:09:15.937 3 1:48.759 +4.205 11:39:29.928 1 2:08.220 +16.650 10:41:14.031
14 1:48.867 +7.160 12:11:04.804 4 1:48.736 +4.182 11:41:18.664 2 2:06.992 +15.422 10:43:21.023
15 1:47.703 +5.996 12:12:52.507 5 1:56.029 +11.475 11:43:14.693 3 29:45.010  +27:53.440 11:13:06.033
16 1:44.328 +2.621 12:14:36.835 6 1:50.461 +5.907 11:45:05.154 4 2:04.218 +12.648 11:15:10.251
17 1:44.589 +2.882 12:16:21.424 7 50:56.319 +49:11.765 12:36:01.473 5 2:02.320 +10.750 11:17:12.571
18 1:41.707 12:18:03.131 8 1:44.554 12:37:46.027 6 29:30.502  +27:38.932 11:46:43.073
7 1:59.122 +7.552 11:48:42.195
(37) Igor SMOLNIKAR (42) Alessandro TONIOLO 8 1:57.462 +5.892 11:50:39.657
1 1:47.607 +4.582 12:08:09.619 1 1:53.109 +5.686 9:36:05.661 9 1:55.460 +3.890 11:52:35.117
2 1:47.480 +4.455 12:09:57.099 2 1:50.878 +3.455 9:37:56.539 10 15:25.671  +13:34.101 12:08:00.788
3 1:48.279 +5.254 12:11:45.378 3 1:49.431 +2.008 9:39:45.970 11 1:52.833 +1.263 12:09:53.621
4 1:47.379 +4.354 12:13:32.757 4 1:49.071 +1.648 9:41:35.041 12 1:51.570 12:11:45.191
5 1:46.544 +3.519 12:15:19.301 5 1:49.683 +2.260 9:43:24.724
6 1:50.370 +7.345 12:17:09.671 6 16:58.630  +15:11.207 10:00:23.354 (069) Marco PANIZZO
7 14:09.805  +12:26.780 12:31:19.476 7 1:50.142 +2.719 10:02:13.496 1 2:02.371 +9.992 11:37:21.270
8 1:43.025 12:33:02.501 8 1:48.728 +1.305 10:04:02.224 2 1:57.527 +5.148 11:39:18.797
9 1:44.030 +1.005 12:34:46.531 9 1:47.423 10:05:49.647 3 1:56.870 +4.491 11:41:15.667
10 29:00.545 +27:13.122 10:34:50.192 4 5:03.412 +3:11.033 11:46:19.079
(34) Arnel MUMINOVIC 1 1:55.820 +8.397 10:36:46.012 5 1:53.235 +0.856 11:48:12.314
1 2:00.204 +17.046 10:01:18.267 12 1:55.270 +7.847 10:38:41.282 6 1:54.548 +2.169 11:50:06.862
1:51.843 +8.685 10:03:10.110 13 1:53.111 +5.688 10:40:34.393 7 1:52.936 +0.557 11:51:59.798
3 1:51.450 +8.292 10:05:01.560 14 17:36.963  +15:49.540 10:58:11.356 8 1:53.014 +0.635 11:53:52.812
4 1:49.274 +6.116 10:06:50.834 15 1:56.506 +9.083 11:00:07.862 9 25:05.052  +23:12.673 12:18:57.864
5 1:49.608 +6.450 10:08:40.442 16 2:02.615 +15.192 11:02:10.477 10 1:52.379 12:20:50.243
6 1:12:17.077  1:10:33.919 11:20:57.519 17 40:57.372  +39:09.949 11:43:07.849
7 1:57.060 +13.902 11:22:54.579 18 1:56.041 +8.618 11:45:03.890 (96) Andrea ARDITO
8 1:52.431 +9.273 11:24:47.010 19 1:54.598 +7.175 11:46:58.488 1 2:00.932 +8.172 11:54:54.451
9 1:52.868 +9.710 11:26:39.878 20 1:52.506 +5.083 11:48:50.994 2 1:56.676 +3.916 11:56:51.127
10 1:49.498 +6.340 11:28:29.376 21 1:49.489 +2.066 11:50:40.483 3 6:14.076 +4:21.316 12:03:05.203
1 1:47.237 +4.079 11:30:16.613 22 1:54.487 +7.064 11:52:34.970 4 1:55.121 +2.361 12:05:00.324
12 1:47.352 +4.194 11:32:03.965 23 1:50.012 +2.589 11:54:24.982 5 1:53.125 +0.365 12:06:53.449
13 1:48.118 +4.960 11:33:52.083 24 1:47.476 +0.053 11:56:12.458 6 1:52.760 12:08:46.209
14 37:14.888  +35:31.730 12:11:06.971
15 1:44.874 +1.716 12:12:51.845 (3) Thomas PERINI (44) Emil KOTVICA
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IKING OF WEEKLY 2019.
9.9.2019. Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice 9.9.2019. 09:30. .. . .

Practice started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 1:56.252 +3.234 11:48:11.392
2 1:54.156 +1.138 11:50:05.548
3 1:54.115 +1.097 11:51:59.663
4 1:53.018 11:53:52.681
5 31:01.805 +29:08.787 12:24:54.486

(1) Fabio GALLINARO

1 2:02.678 +8.884 11:46:18.871
2 2:02.115 +8.321 11:48:20.986
3 1:59.922 +6.128 11:50:20.908
4 10:33.011 +8:39.217 12:00:53.919
5 1:59.653 +5.859 12:02:53.572
6 1:57.676 +3.882 12:04:51.248
7 1:57.352 +3.558 12:06:48.600
8 1:56.415 +2.621 12:08:45.015
9 1:57.184 +3.390 12:10:42.199
10 1:53.794 12:12:35.993
11 1:57.256 +3.462 12:14:33.249
12 1:56.491 +2.697 12:16:29.740

(8) Marco GIUFFRIDA

1 2:07.352 +13.310 10:32:51.609
2 2:10.222 +16.180 10:35:01.831
3 2:11.561 +17.519 10:37:13.392
4 38:36.767  +36:42.725 11:15:50.159
5 2:11.802 +17.760 11:18:01.961
6 2:09.098 +15.056 11:20:11.059
7 2:06.579 +12.537 11:22:17.638
8 2:18.192 +24.150 11:24:35.830
9 2:05.876 +11.834 11:26:41.706
10 21:43.865  +19:49.823 11:48:25.571
11 1:59.211 +5.169 11:50:24.782
12 1:57.641 +3.599 11:52:22.423
13 1:54.042 11:54:16.465
14 1:54.930 +0.888 11:56:11.395

(67) Fabrizio GUION

1 2:22.703 +4.222 12:13:14.937
2 2:18.481 12:15:33.418
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